Uitslagenlijst 2e Off-Road Triathlon Valkenburg

Berg en Terblijt - Zaterdag 3 april 2010

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Max Vugts Waalwijk 1:44:22
2 Axel Skrabanja Cadier en Keer 1:53:17
3 Lucién Thijssen Berg en Terblijt 1:53:38
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Kirsten Huybrechts Balen (BEL) 2:17:34

H16, JUNIOREN B
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Ruud Leijtens Waalwijk 1:56:31

D16, JUNIOREN B
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Lyrate de Laat Waalwijk 2:54:58

H18, JUNIOREN A
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Jeroen Leemans
2 Milo Janssen

H20+, SENIOREN
Plaats Naam

1 William Busch
2 Wouter van der Mast
3 Cesar Beilo
4 Jordi Meulenberg
5 Marcel Molendijk
6 Jurgen Claassen
7 Erik Wolsing
8 Dams Jef
9 Hendrik Venema
10 Koen Vanderbeke
11 Frank de Graaf
12 Pieter Van DerMussele
13 Roelof Lovink
14 Bart van der Wal
15 Rob Woestenenk
16 Stefan Janssen
17 Tom van Oers
18 Roly Cockwell
19 Hendri Drogt
20 Merijn Ellenkamp
21 Jorrit van den Heuvel
22 Marc Matthys
23 Pie Geelen
24 Koen van Raak
25 Maarten Bikker
26 Jeroen van Zoelen
27 Ludovic Carrat
28 Arno Skrabanja
29 Peter Bieshaar
30 Jan Bieshaar
31 Guenter Jekubzik
32 Jeroen Mulder
33 Hans Janssen
34 Andy de Jaegere
35 Florian Henning

Waspik
Waalwijk

1:26:27
1:37:55

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Grobbendonk (BEL)
Brasschaat (BEL)
Breda

Sittard
Bennekom
Groesbeek
Veenendaal

Geel (BEL)
Nijmegen
Erps-Kwerps (BEL)
Amsterdam
BORSBEEK (BEL)
Groesbeek
Utrecht

Nijmegen

Malden
Brasschaat (BEL)
Heerlen

Wierden
Barneveld
Berghem
Wezemaal (BEL)
Amstelveen

Gilze

Drunen
BERNEAU (BEL)
UFFHEIM (FRA)
Cadier en Keer
Scherpenzeel Gld
Scherpenzeel Gld
Aachen (GER)
Varsselder
Waalwijk
Sint-Denijs (BEL)
Maastricht

1:19:38
1:19:51
1:20:01
1:21:27
1:21:54
1:22:12
1:23:12
1:23:46
1:25:47
1:27:34
1:27:59
1:29:14
1:29:42
1:31:28
1:31:47
1:31:50
1:32:50
1:33:41
1:34:01
1:34:51
1:36:11
1:36:16
1:36:22
1:37:58
1:40:03
1:40:11
1:41:45
1:43:30
1:43:44
1:43:54
1:44:35
1:44:47
1:45:18
1:46:17
1:46:33
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Uitslagenlijst 2e Off-Road Triathlon Valkenburg
Berg en Terblijt - Zaterdag 3 april 2010

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
36 James Fernandes Puth 1:46:49
37 Wil Loots Klimmen 1:46:53
38 Jeroen Heesen Nuth 1:48:17
39 Lex Schenk Maastricht 1:48:50
40 Rinus van Gerven QOirschot 1:49:13
41 Thomas Frijns Eindhoven 1:52:36
42 Ahn Stéphane Saint-Servais (BEL) 1:53:30
43 Wim Hekkens Sterksel 1:54:08
44 Bart Mommers Cadier en Keer 1:55:16
45 Dennis Mills Schinveld 1:55:23
46 Edwin de Wilt Vlijmen 1:58:16
47 Juul Kok Ulft 1:58:34
48 Gerben Wouda Sittard 1:59:02
49 Joep van Dalen Haalderen 1:59:50
50 Robin Deroeck Zottegem (BEL) 2:00:03
51 Elmar Beekman Maastricht 2:02:02
52 Pieter Quanjel Neeritter 2:02:08
53 Peter van Hulzen Grathem 2:08:07
54 Tom Brouns Bingelrade 2:11:12
55 Jos Wilborts Biest-Houtakker 2:18:53
56 Eric Meertens Weert 2:47:40
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Riikka Kelja Gorinchem 1:28:14

2 Henriette Pepels Beilen 1:44:30

3 Annette de Bot Oud Gastel 1:47:12

4 Renee van Rooijen Amsterdam 1:52:18

5 Talitha Boorsma Rhenen 1:52:47

6 Melissa Siegel Maastricht 2:26:37

7 Mieke Nakken Gilze 2:33:09

8 Gaby Kerkhoffs Valkenburg Lb 2:56:45

9 Xandra Meertens Sittard 3:00:11
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